
20217
BM Hazelnut Chocolate Spread 6/12.7oz

Product Description

Introducing our new Hazelnut Chocolate Spread. Made with 
simple ingredients, a generous amount of hazelnuts and no palm 
oil. Enjoy the smooth & creamy texture as a snack, spread, or 
ingredient in your favorite recipes. Packaged in a beautiful glass 
jar for optimal experience, you will fall in love with the wonderfully 
rich taste.

Pack and Case Specifications Certificates and Claims

Pack Net Weight Packs per Case Unit per Pack All Natural
Gluten Free
GMO Free
Kosher

12.7 oz 6 1
Case Size (LxWxH) Case Gross Weight Cases per Pallet

8.81 x 6.1 x 4.6 7.77 256 (32/8)
Master Case GTIN Case Cube BBD Code

10088702176756 0.14 MM/YYYY

Ingredients

SUGAR, HAZELNUTS, VEGETABLE OIL (SUNFLOWER, RAPESEED), SKIM MILK POWDER, FAT REDUCED COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED 
WITH ALKALI), COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER : SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR.

Allergens

CONTAINS : TREE NUTS (HAZELNUT), MILK. MAY 
CONTAIN OTHER TREE NUTS.

Country of Origin

Product of France

Directions

Ready to serve

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in a cool and dark place, away from heat 
and light. Recommended storage temperature 
range is 62°F to 73°F (16°C to 22°C). Shelf life: 15 
months from production date. Do not refrigerate 
or microwave.

Physical

Unit net weight: 12.7oz (360g)
Glass jar dimensions (DxH): 2.91" x 4.33" (74mm 
x 110 mm)

Organoleptic

Texture : Unctuous
Taste : Characteristic

Microbiological

-
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